Bid #V2113566B1 - Cast-in-Place Transit Shelters and Amenities -City of Lauderdale Lakes

Start Date Feb 21, 2017 2:41:01 PM EST Awarded Date Not Yet Awarded

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
State Contracting & Engineering Corp.	First Offer - \$55,260.00	5 / each	\$276,300.00	Υ	Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product C Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$59,000.00	5 / each	\$295,000.00	Υ	Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Lambert Bros Inc	First Offer - \$63,000.00	5 / each	\$315,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product C Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Interstate Construction	First Offer - \$66,000.00	5 / each	\$330,000.00	Υ	Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co	ode:		

V2113566B101-02 Cast-in-Place Trans "City of Lauderdale Lakes -Medium"	sit Shelters and Amen	ities (City of Lauder	dale Lakes): Cast-ir	n-Place C	ustom	
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
State Contracting & Engineering Corp.	First Offer - \$61,600.00	5 / each	\$308,000.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product C Supplier Notes:	ode:			
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$62,000.00	5 / each	\$310,000.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Interstate Construction	First Offer - \$68,000.00	5 / each	\$340,000.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Lambert Bros Inc	First Offer - \$72,000.00	5 / each	\$360,000.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product C Supplier Notes:	ode:			

V2113566B101-03 Cast-in-Place Trans	it Shelters and An	nenities (City of Laud	lerdale Lakes): Stake	d Silt Fen	се, Туре	
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
State Contracting & Engineering Corp.	First Offer - \$1.00	500 / linear foot	\$500.00		Υ	
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Interstate Construction	First Offer - \$1.50	500 / linear foot	\$750.00		Υ	
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$1.50	500 / linear foot	\$750.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Lambert Bros Inc	First Offer - \$1.75	500 / linear foot	\$875.00		Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:			

Agency Notes: Supplier Notes:

V2113566B101-04 Cast-in-Place Transit Shelters and Amenities (City of Lauderdale Lakes): Clearing and Grubbing						
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
State Contracting & Engineering Corp.	First Offer - \$1.00	500 / square yard	\$500.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Interstate Construction	First Offer - \$2.00	500 / square yard	\$1,000.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$2.50	500 / square yard	\$1,250.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Lambert Bros Inc	First Offer - \$15.00	500 / square yard	\$7,500.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:			

V2113566B101-05 Cast-in-Place Transit Shelters and Amenities (City of Lauderdale Lakes): Removal of Existing Pavement								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Interstate Construction	First Offer - \$10.00	800 / square yard	\$8,000.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:					
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$10.00	800 / square yard	\$8,000.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
State Contracting & Engineering Corp.	First Offer - \$14.10	800 / square yard	\$11,280.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
Lambert Bros Inc	First Offer - \$41.00	800 / square yard	\$32,800.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:					

V2113566B101-06 Cast-in-Place Trans	it Shelters and Am	enities (City of Laud	erdale Lakes): Regul	ar Excava	ation	
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
State Contracting & Engineering Corp.	First Offer - \$1.00	500 / cubic yard	\$500.00		Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
Interstate Construction	First Offer - \$10.00	500 / cubic yard	\$5,000.00		Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$12.00	500 / cubic yard	\$6,000.00		Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
Lambert Bros Inc	First Offer - \$41.00	500 / cubic yard	\$20,500.00		Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				

V2113566B101-07 Cast-in-Place Transit Shelters and Amenities (City of Lauderdale Lakes): Embankment (Fill)							
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$5.00	150 / cubic yard	\$750.00		Υ		
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
Interstate Construction	First Offer - \$18.00	150 / cubic yard	\$2,700.00		Υ		

				ragesonis
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:	•
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
State Contracting & Engineering Corp.	First Offer - \$29.00	150 / cubic yard	\$4,350.00	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Lambert Bros Inc	First Offer - \$59.00	150 / cubic yard	\$8,850.00	Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		

V2113566B101-08 Cast-in-Place Trans Inches						
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
Interstate Construction	First Offer - \$3.00	500 / square yard	\$1,500.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:			
State Contracting & Engineering Corp.	First Offer - \$10.00	500 / square yard	\$5,000.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$12.00	500 / square yard	\$6,000.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Lambert Bros Inc	First Offer - \$17.50	500 / square yard	\$8,750.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:			

V2113566B101-09 Cast-in-Place Transit Shelters and Amenities (City of Lauderdale Lakes): Limerock								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Interstate Construction	First Offer - \$35.00	150 / cubic yard	\$5,250.00		Υ			
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$40.00	150 / cubic yard	\$6,000.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
State Contracting & Engineering Corp.	First Offer - \$42.00	150 / cubic yard	\$6,300.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
Lambert Bros Inc	First Offer - \$58.00	150 / cubic yard	\$8,700.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:					

V2113566B101-10 Cast-in-Place Trans	it Shelters and Am	enities (City of Laude	erdale Lakes): Misce	llaneous	Asphalt	
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
State Contracting & Engineering Corp.	First Offer - \$100.00	100 / ton	\$10,000.00		Υ	
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Interstate Construction	First Offer - \$200.00	100 / ton	\$20,000.00		Υ	
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$350.00	100 / ton	\$35,000.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Lambert Bros Inc	First Offer - \$458.00	100 / ton	\$45,800.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:			

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$250.00	25 / cubic yard	\$6,250.00		Υ	
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
State Contracting & Engineering Corp.	First Offer - \$355.00	25 / cubic yard	\$8,875.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Interstate Construction	First Offer - \$400.00	25 / cubic yard	\$10,000.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Lambert Bros Inc	First Offer - \$1,200.00	25 / cubic yard	\$30,000.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:			

V2113566B101-12 Cast-in-Place Trans Miscellaneous	sit Shelters and Amer	nities (City of Lauderd	lale Lakes): Concre	te Class	l,	
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
Interstate Construction	First Offer - \$350.00	25 / cubic yard	\$8,750.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	de:			
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$350.00	25 / cubic yard	\$8,750.00		Υ	
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
State Contracting & Engineering Corp.	First Offer - \$375.00	25 / cubic yard	\$9,375.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	de:			
Lambert Bros Inc	First Offer - \$1,100.00	25 / cubic yard	\$27,500.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	de:			

V2113566B101-13 Cast-in-Place Trans	t Shelters and An	nenities (City of Laud	lerdale Lakes): Reinf	Steel,	
Miscellaneous			-		
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Interstate Construction	First Offer - \$0.75	2000 / pound	\$1,500.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
	I=	• • •	40.000.00		
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$1.50	2000 / pound	\$3,000.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
State Contracting & Engineering Corp.	First Offer - \$2.00	2000 / pound	\$4,000.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc	First Offer - \$3.00	2000 / pound	\$6,000.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

V2113566B101-14 Cast-in-Place Transit Shelters and Amenities (City of Lauderdale Lakes): Manhole Adjust						
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
Lambert Bros Inc	First Offer - \$375.00	3 / each	\$1,125.00		Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
State Contracting & Engineering Corp.	First Offer - \$500.00	3 / each	\$1,500.00		Υ	

Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:	. 494	. 0 01 10
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$500.00	3 / each	\$1,500.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Interstate Construction	First Offer - \$700.00	3 / each	\$2,100.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		

V2113566B101-15 Cast-in-Place Transit Shelters and Amenities (City of Lauderdale Lakes): Valve Boxes, Adjust						
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
Lambert Bros Inc	First Offer - \$130.00	5 / each	\$650.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
State Contracting & Engineering Corp.	First Offer - \$150.00	5 / each	\$750.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$200.00	5 / each	\$1,000.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:			
Interstate Construction	First Offer - \$300.00	5 / each	\$1,500.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:			

V2113566B101-16 Cast-in-Place Trans Gutter Type "F"	it Shelters and Am	enities (City of Lauc	derdale Lakes): Addi	tion of Cu	irb and
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Interstate Construction	First Offer - \$18.00	200 / linear foot	\$3,600.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$30.00	200 / linear foot	\$6,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Lambert Bros Inc	First Offer - \$44.00	200 / linear foot	\$8,800.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
State Contracting & Engineering Corp.	First Offer - \$50.00	200 / linear foot	\$10,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Interstate Construction	First Offer - \$12.00	75 / linear foot	\$900.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	de:		
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$28.00	75 / linear foot	\$2,100.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	de:		
Lambert Bros Inc	First Offer - \$38.00	75 / linear foot	\$2,850.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	de:		
State Contracting & Engineering Corp.	First Offer - \$50.00	75 / linear foot	\$3,750.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	de:		

V2113566B101-18 Cast-in-Place Trai Installation			,		
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Interstate Construction	First Offer - \$38.00	1000 / square yard	\$38,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
State Contracting & Engineering Corp.	First Offer - \$49.00	1000 / square yard	\$49,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$56.00	1000 / square yard	\$56,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Lambert Bros Inc	First Offer - \$58.00	1000 / square yard	\$58,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		

V2113566B101-19 Cast-in-Place Transit Shelters and Amenities (City of Lauderdale Lakes): Sodding (Typical Bahia or St. Augustine)								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Interstate Construction	First Offer - \$1.00	300 / square yard	\$300.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:					
State Contracting & Engineering Corp.	First Offer - \$5.00	300 / square yard	\$1,500.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
Lambert Bros Inc	First Offer - \$15.00	300 / square yard	\$4,500.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:					
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$20.00	300 / square yard	\$6,000.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:					

V2113566B101-20 Cast-in-Place Trans Boxes	it Shelters and Amo	enities (City of Laude	erdale Lakes): Pull a	nd Juncti	on
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
State Contracting & Engineering Corp.	First Offer - \$10.00	10 / each	\$100.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$350.00	10 / each	\$3,500.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc	First Offer - \$580.00	10 / each	\$5,800.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Interstate Construction	First Offer - \$600.00	10 / each	\$6,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		

V2113566B101-21 Cast-in-Place Transit Shelters and Amenities (City of Lauderdale Lakes): Single Post Sign, Relocate							
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
State Contracting & Engineering Corp.	First Offer - \$100.00	10 / assembly	\$1,000.00		Υ		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					

	ocunty o	0111111001011010		Page / of 13
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$125.00	10 / assembly	\$1,250.00	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Lambert Bros Inc	First Offer - \$170.00	10 / assembly	\$1,700.00	Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Interstate Construction	First Offer - \$200.00	10 / assembly	\$2,000.00	Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$2.50	500 / linear foot	\$1,250.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Coo Supplier Notes:	de:			
Interstate Construction	First Offer - \$3.00	500 / linear foot	\$1,500.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Lambert Bros Inc	First Offer - \$3.50	500 / linear foot	\$1,750.00		Υ	
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
State Contracting & Engineering Corp.	First Offer - \$20.00	500 / linear foot	\$10,000.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co- Supplier Notes:	de:			

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$5.00	300 / linear foot	\$1,500.00		Υ		
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
Interstate Construction	First Offer - \$8.00	300 / linear foot	\$2,400.00		Υ		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
Lambert Bros Inc	First Offer - \$16.00	300 / linear foot	\$4,800.00		Υ		
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
State Contracting & Engineering Corp.	First Offer - \$20.00	300 / linear foot	\$6,000.00		Υ		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:):				

V2113566B101-24 Cast-in-Place Trans Relocation	it Shelters and Ame	enities (City of Laude	erdale Lakes): 0"- 12	" Water M	lain	
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$200.00	100 / linear foot	\$20,000.00		Υ	
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Interstate Construction	First Offer - \$300.00	100 / linear foot	\$30,000.00		Υ	
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
State Contracting & Engineering Corp.	First Offer - \$660.00	100 / linear foot	\$66,000.00		Υ	
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Lambert Bros Inc	First Offer - \$800.00	100 / linear foot	\$80,000.00		Υ	

Product Code:
Agency Notes:

Supplier Product Code:
Supplier Notes:

V2113566B101-25 Cast-in-Place Trans Relocation	sit Shelters and Amer	nities (City of Lauder	dale Lakes): 14"-30	" Water I	vlain .	
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
Interstate Construction	First Offer - \$300.00	65 / linear foot	\$19,500.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:			
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$650.00	65 / linear foot	\$42,250.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Lambert Bros Inc	First Offer - \$1,200.00	65 / linear foot	\$78,000.00		Υ	
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
State Contracting & Engineering Corp.	First Offer - \$1,621.00	65 / linear foot	\$105,365.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:			

V2113566B101-26 Cast-in-Place Transit Shelters and Amenities (City of Lauderdale Lakes): 3"-12" PVC Conduit							
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
State Contracting & Engineering Corp.	First Offer - \$10.00	1000 / linear foot	\$10,000.00		Υ		
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$10.00	1000 / linear foot	\$10,000.00		Υ		
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
Interstate Construction	First Offer - \$12.00	1000 / linear foot	\$12,000.00		Υ		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
Lambert Bros Inc	First Offer - \$18.00	1000 / linear foot	\$18,000.00		Υ		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:				

V2113566B101-27 Cast-in-Place Trans (Construction Only)	sit Shelters and Amen	ities (City of Laude	rdale Lakes): Mobili	zation		
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
Interstate Construction	First Offer - \$2,500.00	2 / each	\$5,000.00		Υ	
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$20,000.00	2 / each	\$40,000.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
State Contracting & Engineering Corp.	First Offer - \$28,325.00	2 / each	\$56,650.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Lambert Bros Inc	First Offer - \$40,000.00	2 / each	\$80,000.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product C Supplier Notes:	ode:			

V2113566B101-28 Cast-in-Place Transit Shelters and Amenities (City of Lauderdale Lakes): Maintenance of Traffic (MOT)						
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$1,250.00	10 / each	\$12,500.00		Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product C	ode:			

	•			1 age 3 01 13		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
Interstate Construction	First Offer - \$1,500.00	10 / each	\$15,000.00	Υ		
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Lambert Bros Inc	First Offer - \$2,200.00	10 / each	\$22,000.00	Υ		
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
State Contracting & Engineering Corp.	First Offer - \$4,500.00	10 / each	\$45,000.00	Y		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product C Supplier Notes:	ode:			

V2113566B101-29 Cast-in-Place Trans Installation	it Shelters and Am	enities (City of Laudo	erdale Lakes): Grour	nd Rod		
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
State Contracting & Engineering Corp.	First Offer - \$10.00	10 / each	\$100.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:			
Interstate Construction	First Offer - \$150.00	10 / each	\$1,500.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$175.00	10 / each	\$1,750.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Lambert Bros Inc	First Offer - \$280.00	10 / each	\$2,800.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:			

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
State Contracting & Engineering Corp.	First Offer - \$50.00	10 / each	\$500.00		Υ	
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Interstate Construction	First Offer - \$100.00	10 / each	\$1,000.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$150.00	10 / each	\$1,500.00		Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Lambert Bros Inc	First Offer - \$245.00	10 / each	\$2,450.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:			

rst Offer - \$50.00	10 / each	\$500.00				
				Y		
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
st Offer - \$100.00	10 / each	\$1,000.00		Υ		
	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
st Offer - \$100.00	10 / each	\$1,000.00		Υ		
	t Offer - \$100.00 t Offer - \$100.00	t Offer - \$100.00 10 / each Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes: t Offer - \$100.00 10 / each	t Offer - \$100.00	t Offer - \$100.00		

Lambert Bros Inc	First Offer - \$245.00	10 / each	\$2,450.00	Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		

V2113566B101-32 Cast-in-Place Transit Shelters and Amenities (City of Lauderdale Lakes): Plexus II Surfaced Mounted Backed Bench						
Supplier Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
Interstate Construction	First Offer - \$1,200.00	15 / each	\$18,000.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:			
State Contracting & Engineering Corp.	First Offer - \$3,000.00	15 / each	\$45,000.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:			
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$3,550.00	15 / each	\$53,250.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:			
Lambert Bros Inc	First Offer - \$4,200.00	15 / each	\$63,000.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:			

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Interstate Construction	First Offer - \$2,200.00	10 / each	\$22,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	e:		
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$2,250.00	10 / each	\$22,500.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	e:		
State Contracting & Engineering Corp.	First Offer - \$2,600.00	10 / each	\$26,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:	•	Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	e:		
Lambert Bros Inc	First Offer - \$3,900.00	10 / each	\$39,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	e:		

V2113566B101-34 Cast-in-Place Trans Surface Mounted	ı		·		
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
State Contracting & Engineering Corp.	First Offer - \$700.00	10 / each	\$7,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$1,100.00	10 / each	\$11,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Interstate Construction	First Offer - \$1,200.00	10 / each	\$12,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Lambert Bros Inc	First Offer - \$9,800.00	10 / each	\$98,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		

V2113566B101-35 Cast-in-Place Transit Shelters and Amenities (City of Lauderdale Lakes): Lean Rail						
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	

State Contracting & Engineering Corp.	First Offer - \$1,100.00	10 / each	\$11,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Interstate Construction	First Offer - \$1,500.00	10 / each	\$15,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$1,700.00	10 / each	\$17,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc	First Offer - \$2,300.00	10 / each	\$23,000.00		Υ
		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		

V2113566B101-36 Cast-in-Place Tran	V2113566B101-36 Cast-in-Place Transit Shelters and Amenities (City of Lauderdale Lakes): Additional Laborer						
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
Lambert Bros Inc	First Offer - \$33.00	50 / hour	\$1,650.00		Υ		
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$35.00	50 / hour	\$1,750.00		Υ		
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
State Contracting & Engineering Corp.	First Offer - \$40.00	50 / hour	\$2,000.00		Υ		
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
Interstate Construction	First Offer - \$40.00	50 / hour	\$2,000.00		Υ		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:				

V2113566B101-37 Cast-in-Place Trans	V2113566B101-37 Cast-in-Place Transit Shelters and Amenities (City of Lauderdale Lakes): Journey, Electrician						
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
State Contracting & Engineering Corp.	First Offer - \$40.00	80 / hour	\$3,200.00		Υ		
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
Lambert Bros Inc	First Offer - \$65.00	80 / hour	\$5,200.00		Υ		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
Interstate Construction	First Offer - \$75.00	80 / hour	\$6,000.00		Υ		
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$75.00	80 / hour	\$6,000.00		Υ		
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:					

V2113566B101-38 Cast-in-Place Trans	it Shelters and Am	enities (City of Laude	erdale Lakes): Certif	ied Arbor	ist
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
State Contracting & Engineering Corp.	First Offer - \$60.00	10 / hour	\$600.00		Υ
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$65.00	10 / hour	\$650.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Lambert Bros Inc	First Offer - \$188.00	10 / hour	\$1,880.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

Interstate Construction | First Offer - \$250.00 | 10 / hour | \$2,500.00 | Y |

Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes:

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
State Contracting & Engineering Corp.	First Offer - \$950.00	3 / each	\$2,850.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	e:		
Interstate Construction	First Offer - \$1,500.00	3 / each	\$4,500.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	e:		
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$2,000.00	3 / each	\$6,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	e:		
Lambert Bros Inc	First Offer - \$2,050.00	3 / each	\$6,150.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	le:		

Supplier Totals

Supplier Lota	318		
f Interstate	Construction	\$959,750.00 (39/39 item	s)
Bid Contact	Gustavo Graupera gusgraupera@interstate13.com Ph 754-208-2525	Address 19620 Pines Blvd Suite 110 Pembroke Pines, FL 33029	
Qualifications	CBE DBE MBE SBE		
Agency Note Bid Allowance	s:	Total Bid Amount: \$1,189,750.00	Head Attch: (i) \$230,000.0
f Continenta	al Construction USA, LLC	\$1,014,000.00 (39/39 items)	
	ulius negrin nfo@usacontinental.com Ph 305-305-9741	Address 450 grand bay drive key biscayne, FL 33149	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:	Head Attch
Bid Allowance			\$230,000.0
f State Con	tracting & Engineering Corp.	\$1,110,345.00 (39/39 items	5)
Bid Contact	Paul Carty Igriffin@statecontracting.com Ph 954-923-4747	Address 3800 North 29th Avenue Hollywood, FL 33020	
Supplier Code	VC0000035131		
Qualifications	SB		
Bid Bond	(Status: Authorized on Mar 23, 2017)		
Agency Note	s:	Supplier Notes:	Head Attch:
Bid			\$230,000.0

AWD

		County Commissioners	Page 13 of 13
Allowance			·
f Lambert B	ros Inc	\$1,485,830.00	(39/39 items)
Bid Contact	Gregg Lambert gl@lambertbros.net Ph 954-491-9380 Fax 954-491-9425	Address 5501 N Powerl Fort Lauderdal	
Supplier Code	VC0000040732		
Qualifications	CBE DBE SB		
Agency Notes	s:	Supplier Notes:	Head Attch:
Bid Allowance			\$230,000.00

** AWD = Recommendation for Award